

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

IA 3/2016,4/2016, in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 21241/2015

SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR VACATING STAY ON IA 3/2016
FOR [PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES] ON IA 4/2016)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 9852/2016 (IV-A)
SLP(C) No. 12180-12183/2016 (IV-A)
SLP(C) No. 25872-25874/2015 (IV-A)
SLP(C) No. 25000/2016 (IV-A)
SLP(C) No. 26935-26937/2015 (IV-A)
SLP(C) No. 32316-32318/2015 (IV-A)
SLP(C) No. 33293/2015 (IV-A)
SLP(C) No. 33142-33144/2015 (IV-A)
SLP(C) No. 34665-34667/2015 (IV-A)
SLP(C) No. 252-254/2016 (IV-A)

Date : 03-08-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukesh Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, AOR
Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, AOR
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR
Ms. Srishti Agnihotri, Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR
Mr. Prakash Ranjan Nayak, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

Be listed again on 10th of August, 2017.KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
03.08.2017